Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
Nacional S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 12/12/2010 16:40. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:36:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:49.701 +1.954 16:43:52.634
(719) GERMANO VANDRESEN 6 1:49.634 +1.887 16:45:42.268
1 16:36:37.179 7 1:49.731 +1.984 16:47:31.999
2 1:44.769 +1.898 16:38:21.948 8 1:51.548 +3.801 16:49:23.547
3 1:43.861 +0.990 16:40:05.809 9 1:48.362 +0.615 16:51:11.909
4 1:43.451 +0.580 16:41:49.260 10 1:49.598 +1.851 16:53:01.507
5 1:42.946 +0.075 16:43:32.206
6 1:43.593 +0.722 16:45:15.799 (16) PRESLEI DE CARLI
7 1:42.871 16:46:58.670 1 16:36:38.466
8 1:43.944 +1.073 16:48:42.614 2 1:48.114 +1.789 16:38:26.580
9 1:47.889 +5.018 16:50:30.503 3 1:47.026 +0.701 16:40:13.606
10 1:48.783 +5.912 16:52:19.286 4 1:46.325 16:41:59.931
5 1:47.401 +1.076 16:43:47.332
(262) VINICIUS NALIN 6 1:51.718 +5.393 16:45:39.050
1 16:36:37.417 7 1:51.566 +5.241 16:47:30.616
2 1:43.466 16:38:20.883 8 1:52.418 +6.093 16:49:23.034
3 1:44.026 +0.560 16:40:04.909 9 2:02.468 +16.143 16:51:25.502
4 1:44.284 +0.818 16:41:49.193 10 2:15.037 +28.712 16:53:40.539
5 1:44.871 +1.405 16:43:34.064
6 1:45.048 +1.582 16:45:19.112 (72) AGENOR VARELA
7 1:45.467 +2.001 16:47:04.579 1 16:36:40.318
8 1:45.254 +1.788 16:48:49.833 2 1:57.450 +0.036 16:38:37.768
9 1:48.886 +5.420 16:50:38.719 3 1:57.414 16:40:35.182
10 1:47.309 +3.843 16:52:26.028 4 1:57.692 +0.278 16:42:32.874
5 1:59.108 +1.694 16:44:31.982
(89) EDUARDO ROSING 6 2:00.286 +2.872 16:46:32.268
1 16:36:38.707 7 2:00.476 +3.062 16:48:32.744
2 1:49.317 +5.325 16:38:28.024 8 2:00.618 +3.204 16:50:33.362
3 1:46.705 +2.713 16:40:14.729 9 1:59.320 +1.906 16:52:32.682
4 1:45.726 +1.734 16:42:00.455
5 1:45,555 +1.563 16:43:46.010 (55) LISSANDRO ARRUSSUL JACQUES
6 1:43.992 16:45:30.002 1 16:36:39.661
7 1:44.566 +0.574 16:47:14.568 2 1:57.610 +0.775 16:38:37.271
8 1:46.184 +2.192 16:49:00.752 3 1:56.835 16:40:34.106
9 1:45.159 +1.167 16:50:45.911 4 2:11.923 +15.088 16:42:46.029
10 1:47.014 +3.022 16:52:32.925 5 1:59.358 +2.523 16:44:45.387
6 1:58.538 +1.703 16:46:43.925
(200) RICARDO EUCARIO KADES 7 1:58.273 +1.438 16:48:42.198
1 16:36:40.810 8 1:59.052 +2.217 16:50:41.250
2 1:48.985 +2.570 16:38:29.795 9 2:01.924 +5.089 16:52:43.174
3 1:46.415 16:40:16.210
4 1:47.802 +1.387 16:42:04.012 (67) LEANDRO ARRUSSUL JACQUES
5 1:48.360 +1.945 16:43:52.372 1 16:36:40.636
6 1:47.030 +0.615 16:45:39.402 2 2:01.343 +0.576 16:38:41.979
7 1:47.395 +0.980 16:47:26.797 3 2:00.767 16:40:42.746
8 1:48.632 +2.217 16:49:15.429 4 2:02.469 +1.702 16:42:45.215
9 1:49.944 +3.529 16:51:05.373 5 2:03.644 +2.877 16:44:48.859
10 1:51.925 +5.510 16:52:57.298 6 2:02.634 +1.867 16:46:51.493
7 2:04.328 +3.561 16:48:55.821
(97) VINICIUS ROSA 8 2:03.868 +3.101 16:50:59.689
1 16:36:39.505 9 2:02.982 +2.215 16:53:02.671
2 1:49.204 +2.406 16:38:28.709
3 1:46.798 16:40:15.507 (29) EDIPO FELIPE DA SILVA
4 1:48.047 +1.249 16:42:03.554 1 16:36:48.415
5 1:49.634 +2.836 16:43:53.188 2 1:57.334 16:38:45.749
6 1:49.971 +3.173 16:45:43.159 3 2:02.511 +5.177 16:40:48.260
7 1:49.510 +2.712 16:47:32.669 4 2:01.390 +4.056 16:42:49.650
8 1:49.345 +2.547 16:49:22.014 5 2:00.010 +2.676 16:44:49.660
9 1:48.778 +1.980 16:51:10.792 6 2:05.817 +8.483 16:46:55.477
10 1:50.585 +3.787 16:53:01.377 7 2:39.669 +42.335 16:49:35.146
8 2:24.891 +27.557 16:52:00.037
(96) RODRIGO MONTAGNA 9 2:16.304 +18.970 16:54:16.341
1 16:36:37.844
2 1:47.747 16:38:25.591
3 1:48.124 +0.377 16:40:13.715
4 1:49.218 +1.471 16:42:02.933
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